
Belgian Open - Vaurien 
Belgien (BEL)

28.06.-29.06.2025
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gemeldet: 10 gestartet: 10 gezeitet: 10

Punktsystem: Low-Point Wettfahrten: 4 Streicher: 1
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JORIS Francis 

GROSJEAN Alex 
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ISRINGHAUS Holger 

ISRINGHAUS Sabine 

NW.137 SVWU

NW.137 SVWU

3 

 

6 

 

4 

 

6 

 

13.0 

 

6 

 

GER 36328

 

PERSCHEID Karl 

PERSCHEID Frieda 

NW.087 SCV

NW.087 SCV

5 

 

4 

 

8 

 

5 

 

14.0 

 

7 

 

GER 36330

 

HEUSER Ulrich 

NAUMANN-EL KADY Daniela 
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NW.273 SC HATTI

7 

 

7 

 

7 

 

7 

 

21.0 

 

8 

 

GER 13

 

PASCHER Christoph 
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GILLES Bernard 

VANSTRAELEN Danielle 
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